32
APPLICATIONS
•	 hotels
•	 offices
•	 meeting	rooms
•	 sales	areas
•	 banks

•	 wiring	with	emergency	unit	(1	or	3h)
•	 wiring	with	dimmable	electronic	control	gear	(DSI,	DALI)
•	 white/black	colour	finish
•	 continuous	mounting
•	 corner	joints
•	 suspensions
•	 brackets	for	wall	and	surface	mounted	installation
•	 transparent	supply	cable	3	or	5	x1,5mm2
Lamp LED
Cooling PASSIVE
Class I
Ingress	protection IP20
Weight 3,2-4,4	kg
CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
cct optics cri control	gear colour accessories
VE6D0000LE03100 VECTOR	60	DIR	DO	3100lm 2750K DO 80 ECG elox M1h
VE6D0000LE03620 VECTOR	60	DIR	DO	3620lm 3000K DMP 90 DALI black M3h
VE6DI000LE04820 VECTOR	60	DIR/INDIR	DO	4820lm 4000K DIM1-10V white
VE6DI000LE05430 VECTOR	60	DIR/INDIR	DO	5430lm 5000K DSI
VE6D0100LE03300 VECTOR	60	DIR	DMP	3300lm 6500K
VE6DI100LE05120 VECTOR	60	DIR/INDIR	DMP	5120lm
Type*
System power
(W)
A/X (mm) B (mm) H (mm) kg

•	 wiring	with	emergency	unit	(1	or	3h)
•	 wiring	with	dimmable	electronic	control	gear	(DSI,	DALI)
•	 white/black	colour	finish
•	 continuous	mounting
•	 corner	joints
•	 suspensions
•	 brackets	for	wall	and	surface	mounted	installation
•	 transparent	supply	cable	3	or	5	x1,5mm2
Lamp LED
Cooling PASSIVE
Class I
Ingress	protection IP20
Weight 3,4-4,6	kg
CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
cct optics cri control	gear colour accessories
VE6D0200LE02700 VECTOR	60	DIR	L	2700lm 2750K PML 80 ECG elox M1h
VE6D0200LE03270 VECTOR	60	DIR	L	3270lm 3000K 90 DALI black M3h
VE6DI200LE05200 VECTOR	60	DIR/INDIR	L	5200lm 4000K DIM1-10V white
VE6DI200LE05090 VECTOR	60	DIR/INDIR	L	5090lm 5000K DSI
6500K
Type*
System power
(W)

•	 wiring	with	emergency	unit	(1	or	3h)
•	 wiring	with	dimmable	electronic	control	gear	(DSI,	DALI)
•	 white/black/	other	colour	finish
•	 continuous	mounting
•	 corner	joints
•	 suspensions
•	 brackets	for	surface	mounted	installation
•	 transparent	supply	cable	3	or	5	x1,5mm2
Lamp LED
Cooling PASSIVE
Class I
Ingress	protection IP20
Weight 3,2-4,4	kg
CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
cct optics cri control	gear colour accessories
VE4D0000LE02700 VECTOR	45	DIR	DO	2700lm 2700K-6500K DO 80 ECG elox M1h
VE4D0000LE03200 VECTOR	45	DIR	DO	3200lm 2700K 90 DALI black M3h
VE4DI000LE04500 VECTOR	45	DIR/INDIR	DO	4500lm 3000K white
VE4DI000LE05000 VECTOR	45	DIR/INDIR	DO	5000lm 4000K
5000K
6500K
Type*
System power

•	 wiring	with	emergency	unit	(1	or	3h)
•	 wiring	with	dimmable	electronic	control	gear	(DSI,	DALI)
•	 white/black	colour	finish
•	 continuous	mounting
•	 brackets	for	wall	and	surface	mounted	installation
•	 corner	joints
•	 suspensions
•	 transparent	supply	cable	3	or	5	x1,5mm2
Lamp LED
Cooling PASSIVE
Class I
Ingress	protection IP20
Weight 3,4-4,6	kg
CODE TYPE SPECIFICATION
cct optics cri control	gear colour accessories
VE4D0300LE03800 VECTOR	45	DIR	EVO	3800lm Tunable-White BL 80 ECG elox M1h
VE4D0300LE04600 VECTOR	45	DIR	EVO	4600lm (2700-6500K) WH DALI black M3h
VE4DI300LE05600 VECTOR	45	DIR/INDIR	EVO	5600lm 3000K SI DIM1-10V white
VE4DI300LE06400 VECTOR	45	DIR/INDIR	EVO	6400lm 4000K DSI
Type*
System power
(W)
A (mm) B (mm) H (mm) kg